EXPLOSION PREVENTION
StuvEx International NV
Heiveldekens 8, 2550 Kontich, Belgium
+32 34 52 25 52, info@stuvex.be
StuvEx France SARL
25 avenue de la Vertonne, 44120 Vertou, France
+33 2 40 48 21 30, info@stuvex.fr
StuvEx Safety Systems Ltd

TRUCK EARTHING VERIFICATION SG/E-TES01-V2 (IP) (EX)
Technical data sheet
Parts and ordering information
Article reference Description
502-4010-006 SG/E-TES01-V2/IP control unit
501-4010-006 SG/E-TES01-V2/EX control unit
503-1210-003 SG/B-CMS1-N, earthing clamp excluding connector
503-1230-003 SG/B-CMS1-SCM, earthing clamp with M connector
503-5900-100 SG/B-LD10SCF, 10 m flat cable black with F connector
503-5910-030 SG/B-SP1-HD3SCF, 3 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-5910-050 SG/B-SP1-HD5SCF, 5 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-5910-100 SG/B-SP1-HD10SCF, 10 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-9910-030 SG/B-SP1-HD3N, 3 m spiral cable blue excluding connector
503-9910-050 SG/B-SP1-HD5N, 5 m spiral cable blue excluding connector
503-9910-100 SG/B-SP1-HD10N, 10 m spiral cable blue excluding connector
503-3250-000 SG/E-CR1/65-15N, cable reel with 15 m cable
503-3250-010 SG/E-CR1/65-15SCF, cable reel with 15 m cable and F connector
503-1500-000 SG/A-CONSET, connector set (M+F)
503-0900-003 SG/A-CST1, clamp station
503-0900-103 SG/A-CHO1, clamp hook
501-5800-000 SG/A-Cable glands-Eexd
502-5800-000 SG/A-Cable glands-IP
503-0200-100 SG/T-RECONN01-V1 test device
641-1100-020 SG/E-TES01-V2/EX-SSTD01, selector switch truck detection ON/OFF
Spare parts
Article reference Description
503-8050-005 SG/E-TES01-V2/IP-MODULE
503-8050-105 SG/E-TES01-V2/EX-MODULE
503-1500-000 SG/A-CONSET, connector set (M+F)
TDS_SG/E-TES01-V2 (IP)(EX)_SI_21_07_ENStuvEx International NV reserves the right to implement changes to these products without prior notification. Page  6 [6]